Cddigo Institucion

Coédigo Empleado

M4711367
M3492662
M3178159
M2348262
M2917654
M647396

M2640560
M1417336
M3492624
M3176359
M1545507
M3492678
M4490698
M3492672
M3493372
M3492582
M3331895
M3176408
M3492606
M2247661
M2640548
M1280485
M2640124
M4490755
M1404892
M3491750
M3176393
M2640594
M3049023
M3373823
M2640631
M3492720
M4490819
M1971397
M1802170
M3492739
M3177358
M3848231
M1517732
M1017173
M2532848
M3177324
M1399044

Tipo de Documento

N° de documento
29877363
1116236010
1143852416
79284590
66718634
16770784
94154909
91284252
68291127
1116271784
31790827
66729603
1116263725
1116264931
1116252218
111625218
16367163
1144181626
94170066
1116264329
1116235916
1116254406
66717098
38797533
17343855
1116247026
38793508
31194830
1112300016
16354490
16226083
1116234234
94395025
1116272694
94390693
1117016451
31792132
1116251786
1113038536
1192903535
14795897
1113042224
31201996

Nombre

AGUDELO MARIN, ANGELA ADRIANA
ALFEREZ GOMEZ, ESTEFANI

ARIZA VICTORIA, ANDREA

AVILA SANCHEZ, ALONSO

BENJUMEA SERNA, MARIA CRISTINA
BORJA MAFLA, LLENER DARIO
CAMACHO DAVALOS, JUAN MANUEL
CASTANO CANO, GIOVANNY
CISNEROS OVIEDO, FLOR COSTANZA
CLAVIJO BECERRA, VANESSA
CORTES ESTUPINAN, ESPERANZA
CRUZ CORREA, ANA ISABEL

DELGADO GALVEZ, DIANA MARCELA
DOMINGUEZ JIMENEZ, DEIVY STIVEN
FERNANDEZ, ERIKA VANESSA
FERNANDEZ VICTORIA, ERIKA VANESSA
Gallego Bustamante, Leonardo

GARCIA CARDONA, MARIA CLAUDIA
GARCIA CORREA, MARCO AURELIO
GOMEZ RAMIREZ, ALVARO JOSE
GONGORA CASTRO, LINA MARCELA
Gonzélez Ulloa, Camilo Alfonso
HERNANDEZ ARANGO, SILVIA STELLA
HERRERA, ASTRID JHOANNA

Jaramillo ARENAS, Edward

LASPRILLA MOLINA, MARYURY
MARTINEZ SALAZAR, MARYURI
MENDIETA GALVEZ, PATRICIA
MONTOYA CORDOBA, ANA OLIVA
OSORIO VILLADA, DENNY

PASICHANA PRIETO, EDGAR

PEREA QUIROGA, ALEXA FERNANDA
PEREZ MONTOYA, JULIAN ANDRES
RAMIREZ GARCIA, KELLY YOMAR
RAMIREZ GUTIERREZ, CESAR AUGUSTO
RIOS VALENCIA, KAREN YULEIDY

RUIZ RAMIREZ, JANET

TELLEZ VICTORIA, NATALIA

TORO GAVIRA, KATERINE ALEXANDRA
VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN EDUARDO
VASQUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUSTAVO ADOLFO
ZAMUDIO BURGOS, GUSTAVO ADOLFO
ZURIGA, CLAUDIA

Fecha Inicio Alta
25/03/2021
9/03/2020
16/07/2019
9/03/2020
9/03/2020
9/03/2020
25/05/2018
18/01/2021
9/03/2020
14/07/2019
15/07/2019
9/03/2020
6/10/2020
9/03/2020
9/03/2020
9/03/2020
9/03/2020
14/07/2019
9/03/2020
18/01/2021
15/07/2019
18/01/2021
25/05/2018
6/10/2020
18/01/2021
6/03/2020
14/07/2019
26/05/2018
9/03/2020
23/07/2020
26/05/2018
9/03/2020
6/10/2020
24/07/2019
23/07/2020
9/03/2020
19/07/2019
23/07/2020
9/03/2020
9/03/2020
9/03/2020
15/07/2019
6/10/2020

Fecha Fin Alta

Nombre tipo de alta
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Empleado Publico
Empleado Publico
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Empleado Publico
Trabajador Oficial
Empleado Publico
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Empleado Publico
Trabajador Oficial
Empleado Publico
Empleado Publico
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Empleado Publico
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Trabajador Oficial
Empleado Publico



